
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
9 

511 
55 

606 
177 
186 
121 
34 
6 

117 
23 
65 
13 

123 
42 
89 
86 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

Stock 

MASTER 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

Stock 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

Stock 

LIGHT 

EVO 

Stock 

MASTER 

Name 
André Verissimo 
Caetano Neto 
Osvaldo J.Filho"Duende" 
Alex Godoi 
Marcelo Skaf  
Felipe Comerlatto  
Wesley Silva Lima  
Bruno Corano 
Peterson Pet  
Cleberson Maicher “Alemão” 
Anselmo Perini 
Raphael Santos 
Luis Ferraz 
Agnaldo Schmitz 
Victor Villaverde 
Diogo Kaktin 
Edson Errera 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 

14 
14 
11 
16 
11 
13 
3 

12 
16 
13 
7 

10 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
1:23.828 
1:25.304 
1:25.556 
1:25.613 
1:25.813 
1:25.852 
1:26.106 
1:26.147 
1:26.339 
1:26.379 
1:26.735 
1:26.965 
1:27.486 
1:29.808 
1:29.971 
1:30.391 
1:41.394 

Diff 

1.476 
1.728 
1.785 
1.985 
2.024 
2.278 
2.319 
2.511 
2.551 
2.907 
3.137 
3.658 
5.980 
6.143 
6.563 

17.566 

Gap 

1.476 
0.252 
0.057 
0.200 
0.039 
0.254 
0.041 
0.192 
0.040 
0.356 
0.230 
0.521 
2.322 
0.163 
0.420 

11.003 

In Lap 
7 
3 
5 

12 
5 

11 
12 
8 
7 
3 
6 

16 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 

MOTO 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Paulinho SuperBikes 

Garagem SBK 

Duende Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Racer X 

HG Motos 

SPR - Deiton 

BMW Motorrad Motorsport 

HG Motos 

Blackday Racing 

Perini Garage SBK 

Dezeró Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

SBK Moto Racing 

Cerciari Racing 

Garage SBK 

Errera Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/11/2020 12:35:07 
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   6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

2o Treino Livre - SBK Evo 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:05:05 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

20/11/2020 12:02 
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